## Beaver Camp Polar Plunge 2025 Boathouse Roof Fundraiser

Beaver Camp is raising \$33,000 to replace the boathouse roof! Are you willing to take the plunge?

Todd Ortlieb has pledged to jump if \$20,000 is raised!

## **JUMPERS**

- 1. Set your personal fundraising goal, then fill out this form (see back) and return it to the Beaver Camp office OR fill out the online form at <a href="mailto:beavercamp.org/news/polar-plunge-challenge">beavercamp.org/news/polar-plunge-challenge</a>
- 2. Share the fundraiser with your family, friends, & community! Make it clear how they can contribute to your goal by following the instructions below for **DONORS**.
- 3. Invite your supporters to join us in taking the plunge next to the boathouse at Beaver Camp at 11:00am Saturday, March 1st.

## **DONORS**

Sponsor a jumper with a one-time or recurring donation by either (1) sending a check with an indication of who you are sponsoring or (2) donate online at <a href="mailto:beavercamp.org/news/polar-plunge-challenge">beavercamp.org/news/polar-plunge-challenge</a> and be sure to indicate who you are sponsoring!

\*If you become an AMCAPartner (monthly donor), the first 12 months will be dedicated to the boathouse roof and total goal of your chosen jumper. Future donations beyond the first 12 months can be dedicated to other purposes such as the campership, endowment or general funds or pick another special project to support!

## Polar Plunge Fundraising Form

Please fill this form out and return it to Beaver Camp OR fill out the online form on our website.

on			
	Last Name		
State		Zip Code	
		Last Name	Last Name